e JNOFFICIAL COP

4

BY: ROSS H. CARLSON, ABSINTANT VICE PREBIDENT 0 O OD LR by
200 EAST RANDOLPH DRIVE. BOX 238 3 9266*)’4«)! ’
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 80801

Y,

HOME EQUITY LINE MORTQGAGE EXTENSION AGREEMENT

THIS EQUITY LINE MORTGAGE EXTENSION AGREEMENT made and entered into as of the 187 day of
July, 1982, by and between SUCK-OO-KIM AND KYUNG SOON KIM, HIS WIFE, AS JOINT TENANTS,
{"Borrowers") and ASSOCIATED BANK, FORMERLY KNOWN AS iCHICAGO BANK OF COMMERCE, an
Ifiinols Banking Assoclation ("Lender")

WITNESSETH That

Borrower has executed and delivered an ASSOCIATED BANK Equity Line Agresment (the "Agresment’)
dated June 5th, 1957, encumbering certain real property (the “Property”) in Cook County, llinols which
Morgage was recorged on June 18, 1987 as Document Number 87336145, in the Office of the Recorder
of Deeds, Cook County, 'llinols, which property I legally describeri therein, to wit:

LOT 2 IN BLGCK 1 IN STONE HELIGFE MANOR, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE NORTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 21,

TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED
AS DOCUMENT 23972877, ON JUNE 14,1877 IN COOK COUNTY, I.LINOIS,

. DEFT-01 KECORDING $23.00
PROPERTY ADDRESS: 2770 PRINGE, NOHTHAROOK, ILLINOIS 60062 . TH2222 TRAN 7985 09/08/92 14437000

B TR 1
PERMANENT INDEX NUMBER: 04-21-100-07-0009 + (ODR COUNTY RECORDER

Lender is the current holder of the Agreement &<t is the Mortgagne under the Morigage
AN 92662451
Borrower has requested that Lender extend the term of iz inan and Lender is willing to do o provided

Borrower execute an Amendment to the Agreement and suck turther documents as Lender may requlre,

and that the original Mortgage is modified in the manner Herelnxfter set farth, subject to thay taroe,
provisions and conditions hersinafter contained, .{& @ﬂﬂb

In t;a;'lmalderaﬂon of the foregoing and of the mutual covenants herein ccntzined, the parties heredy ugree
as foliows:

1. The paragraph entitled *Shall be due and payable" on the first page of # 1= Morigagse is hersby

amended by deleting the original maturity date of July 1, 1982 and repiszing it with a maturity
date of July 1, 1997,

In all other respects except as modified herein, the Lcan Documents remain unmodified and
in full force and effect.

THE PARTIES HAVE EXECUTED THIS EQUITY LINE MORTGAGE EXTENSION AGREEMENT ON AND AS
OF THE DATE FIRST ABOVE WRITTEN,
BORROWERS

“SUCK-O0 Kim

ACCEPTED BY ASSOCIATED BANK: ~
/ '
BY: / bl ‘

(A s ATTEST
y ITs: V"

\




UNOFFICIAL COPY

o
X
%
-2




, Sata of ol ) UNOFFICIAL COPY
County of Cook ) I TS T /

’ I, , & Notary Public in and for said County, In the Stato aforesald, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that SUCK-
OO0 KM AND KYUNG SOON KIM, HIS WIFE, IN JOINT TENANCY, who are personally kriown to me to be
the same persons whose names are subscribed on the foregjoing instrument appeared before me this dey
in person and acknowledged that they signed and deliversd the sald instrument as their own free and
voluntary act,

GIVEN UN D ANB-

"OFFICIAL SEAL®

Shiriey Mendell

Notary Public, State of lilnols  §
My Commission Expires 6/12/95

IAL SEAL THIS / DAYOF Sep/ | 1992

MY COMMISSION EXPIARES:

State of llinols)
) 88
County of Cook )

l, f"»’ar-, dnx a1 , & Notary Public, in and for.zald County, in the State aforesald, DC HEREBY CERTIFY, that
o is & Feach. , Vice President of ASSOCIATED BANK CHICAGO, an lliinols Corporation, and Adss ¥/
L’-m o 1 VD of sald Bank, wh s/2 personally known to me to be the sams peraons whose
names are subscribed to the ongoing Instrumerit as such Vice President, and 4 . 1. , respectively,
appeared before me this day in person and acknziwled(jed thet they signed and dollvorcd the sald
instrument of writing. |

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND NOTARIAL SEAL THIS ¥ DAY OF \&ﬂ'&m(ﬁn 1962
LFN7

,/;} _,7/ 4 [ !
NOTAR UBLl J b

" E 01" LMD 3
18
Bs 12/0 06/95

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:




UNOFFICIAL COPY




